
Easy access 

FOR  
ALL  

Vivo is located in North Calgary 
and is easily accessible by transit, 
pathway or car. 

Vivo is two blocks from the North 
Point bus terminal. The 86, 114, 123, 
124 and 142 bus routes will all drop 
you off within a block of us.

Free parking with accessible and 
parent dedicated spots available in 
both our East and West lots.

FOR ALL 

Save 50% on memberships 
and 30-day passes as part 

of the City of Calgary  
Fair Entry Program.

Welcome one and all to Vivo in North 
Central Calgary. Here, we understand 

a one-size-fits-all approach doesn’t 
work for every body. So, we’ve created 

thoughtfully designed spaces and 
programs that each member of our 
community can see themselves in. 



More affordable  

FOR ALL

Wellness 
FOR ALL 

Welcoming 
FOR ALL 
Vivo was designed to be used by people 
of all abilities. Here are just a few of the 
unique amenities we offer:

•  Indoor Park with barrier free pathways.
• Sensory friendly Indoor Park hours.
•  Accessible fitness equipment including hand bikes.
• Swimming pool privacy curtains.
•  Wheelchair ramp and pool lift into lap pool.
•  No cost adult and youth sized water wheelchairs.

Vivo is a family friendly fitness center that 
offers year-round, drop-in access to:
indoor pools, courts, ice rinks, fitness 
studios, climbing walls, gym equipment 
and an indoor park.

Within the same building, Vivo also offers 
easy access to Country Hills Public Library.

Low-income families can access Vivo for 50% 
off thanks to Vivo’s Everybody Plays program 
and the City of Calgary Fair Entry program.  

To get started, follow these steps:

Get Your Fair Entry Card:
Apply through the City of Calgary online at  
www.calgary.ca, call 3-1-1,  
or email FairEntry@calgary.ca.  
You’ll need some ID and proof of income.

Bring Your Fair Entry Card to Vivo:
Show us your Fair Entry Card to get up to 50% off 
on annual or 30-Day memberships. We’ll set up 
your account right away.

30 day pass
Annual

membership

Family
2 adults

2 children

$214.29
$107.15

$1,500
$750

Adult
18-59

$140
$70

$800
$400

Senior
60+

$95
$47.50

$600
$300

Teen
15-17

$95
$47.50

$600
$300

Youth
10-14

$89
$44.50

$500
$250

Child
2-9

$69
$34.50

$400
$200

Under 2
years

free free

Reflects 2024 pricing and is subject to change. Please visit our 
website for the most up-to- date pricing. A Vivo Fee of $75 applies 
to all new memberships. All prices are subject to GST except 
Youth and Child.


