# 

Vivo is located in North Calgary and is easily accessible by transit, pathway or car.

Vivo is two blocks from the North Point bus terminal. The 86, 114, 123, 124 and 142 bus routes will all drop you off within a block of us.

Free parking with accessible and parent dedicated spots available in both our East and West lots.

FOR DIRECTIONS: SEARCH YOUR MAP APP FOR VIVO FOR HEALTHIER GENERATIONS Coventry Hills Way NE Coventry Hills Way North Pointe Terminal Country Hills BLVD NE Country Hills BLVD NE **ROUTE 123 ROUTE 142 ROUTE 86 ROUTE 114 ROUTE 124** 

Save 50% on memberships and 30-day passes as part of the City of Calgary Fair Entry Program.



Welcome one and all to Vivo in North Central Calgary. Here, we understand a one-size-fits-all approach doesn't work for every body. So, we've created thoughtfully designed spaces and programs that each member of our community can see themselves in.



## Welcoming FOR ALL

Vivo was designed to be used by people of all abilities. Here are just a few of the unique amenities we offer:

- · Indoor Park with barrier free pathways.
- · Sensory friendly Indoor Park hours.
- · Accessible fitness equipment including hand bikes.
- · Swimming pool privacy curtains.
- · Wheelchair ramp and pool lift into lap pool.
- · No cost adult and youth sized water wheelchairs.

## Wellness FOR ALL

Vivo is a family friendly fitness center that offers year-round, drop-in access to: indoor pools, courts, ice rinks, fitness studios, climbing walls, gym equipment and an indoor park.

Within the same building, Vivo also offers easy access to **Country Hills Public Library**.



# FOR ALL

	30 day pass	Annual membership
Family 2 adults 2 children	<del>\$214.29</del> <b>\$107.15</b>	<del>\$1,500</del> <b>\$750</b>
Adult	<del>\$140</del>	<del>\$800</del>
18-59	<b>\$70</b>	<b>\$400</b>
Senior	<del>\$95</del>	<del>\$600</del>
60+	<b>\$47.50</b>	<b>\$300</b>
Teen	<del>\$95</del>	<del>\$600</del>
15-17	<b>\$47.50</b>	<b>\$300</b>
Youth	<del>\$89</del>	<del>\$500</del>
10-14	<b>\$44.50</b>	<b>\$250</b>
Child	<del>\$69</del>	<del>\$400</del>
2-9	<b>\$34.50</b>	<b>\$200</b>
Under 2 years	free	free

Reflects 2024 pricing and is subject to change. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date pricing. A Vivo Fee of \$75 applies to all new memberships. All prices are subject to GST except Youth and Child.

Low-income families can access Vivo for 50% off thanks to Vivo's Everybody Plays program and the City of Calgary Fair Entry program.

To get started, follow these steps:

## **Get Your Fair Entry Card:**

Apply through the City of Calgary online at www.calgary.ca, call 3-1-1, or email FairEntry@calgary.ca.
You'll need some ID and proof of income.

## **Bring Your Fair Entry Card to Vivo:**

Show us your Fair Entry Card to get up to 50% off on annual or 30-Day memberships. We'll set up your account right away.